
DELHI TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY 
Bawana Road, Delhi - 110 042. 

FINAL DATE SHEET: MBA/Ph.D.  
END SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS, NOVEMBER-DECEMBER 2014 

 

FIRST SEMESTER    Time : 10.00 A.M to 1.00 P.M 
 

19.11.2014 (Wednesday) SM 101 Management Processes and Organizational 
Behaviour 

21.11.2014 (Friday) SM 102 Financial Accounting 

24.11.2014 (Monday) SM 103 Marketing Management 

26.11.2014 (Wednesday) SM 104 Managerial Economics 

28.11.2014 (Friday) SM 105 Quantitative Methods  

29.11.2014 (Saturday) SM 106 Production & Operations Management 

01.12.2014 (Monday) SM 107 Business Communication 

03.12.2014 (Wednesday) SM 108 Comprehensive Viva Voce  

05.12.2014 (Friday) SM 109 Computer Applications in Management (Lab) 

02.12.2014 (Tuesday) SM 901 Research Methodology 

 

 

 

 

 

01st November, 2014               (O.P.Shukla) 
            Controller of Examinations 

 



DELHI TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY 
Bawana Road, Delhi -110 042. 

 
 

FINAL DATE SHEET: MBA/Ph.D.  
END SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS, NOVEMBER-DECEMBER 2014 

 
 

THIRD SEMESTER    Time : 10.00 A.M to 1.00 P.M 
  

 

18.11.2014(Tuesday) SM-301 Corporate Evolution & Strategic 
Management 

20.11.2014(Thursday) SM-302 International Business Environment 

22.11.2014 (Saturday) SM-303 Foreign Language 

25.11.2014 (Tuesday) SMD- 01 

SME-04 

SMF-01 

International Marketing Management 

International Financial Management 

Management of Industrial Relations & LL 

27.11.2014 (Thursday) SMD-03 

*SMD-04 

*SME-05 

SME-01 

SMF 07 

Marketing of Services 

Advertisement and Brand Management 

Investment Banking 

Security Analysis and Portfolio Management 

Management of Training And Development 

29.11.2014 (Saturday) SMB-07 

SMC-08 

Business Process Re-Engineering  

E-Governance  

01.12.2014(Monday) SMB-05 

SMC-07 

Service Operations Management  

BPR & ERP Implementation 

02.12.2014 ((Tuesday) SM 308 Summer Internship 

*If any students register for Back Paper 
 
 
 
 
 
01st November, 2014           (O. P. Shukla) 
           Controller of Examinations 


